Anchors (BZP)
Product Code  Dia  Length Fastens up to  Pack
STD06045 6mm 45mm 10mm 100
STD06055 6mm 55mm 20mm 100
STD06085 6mm 85mm 50mm 100
STD08050 8mm 50mm 10mm 100
STD08090 8mm 90mm 50mm 100
STD08130 8mm 130mm 90mm 100
STD10060 10mm 60mm 10mm 100
STD10075 10mm 75mm 25mm 100
STD10095 10mm 95mm 45mm 100
STD10120 10mm 120mm 70mm 100
STD12070 12mm 70mm 10mm 50
STD12100 12mm 100mm 40mm 50
STD12140 12mm 140mm 80mm 50
STD12180 12mm 180mm 120mm 25
STD12220 12mm 220mm 160mm 25
STD16090 16mm 90mm 10mm 25
STD16125 16mm 125mm 45mm 25
STD16175 16mm 175mm 95mm 10
STD20120 20mm 120mm 20mm 10
STD20160 20mm 160mm 60mm 10
STD20215 20mm 215mm 115mm 10
Recommended Loads (Kn)
    Concrete C20/25
Anchor Diam. Embed Depth Tensile Shear
6mm 35 1.7 2.9
8mm 40 2.5 5.3
10mm 50 3.8 8.4
12mm 60 5.5 11.3
16mm 75 7.6 21.0
20mm 95 10.3 27.3
Та
ше
в-Г
ал
ви
нг
 О
ОД
sh
ev
-g
alv
ing
.co
m
Ташев Галвинг ООД